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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

 
 

 
Hoffman, Ken 

 
ken@reuphlaw.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
McDonnell, Marty 

 
marty@reuphlaw.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Allegiance Telecom, Inc. 

 
Buerrose, Bob 
LEC Account Mgr. 

 
Bob.Buerrosse@allegiancetelecom.com 

 
 

 
407-464-7076 

 
407-899-5317 

 
ALLTELL 

 
Traci Brunner 
CLEC Services 

 
Traci.Brunner@alltell.com 

 
 

 
(501)905-2814 
(501)580-4555 
mobile 

 
(501)905-6777  

 
ALLTELL 

 
 

 
 

 
ALLTEL Communications 
One Allied Drive, B4F04-ND 
Little Rock, AR  72202 

 
Office:  501-
905-5692 

 
Fax:     501-905-
5679 

 
ALLTELL 

 
Richard Feacher 

 
richard.feacher@alltel.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
ALLTELL  

 
James White 

 
James.White@alltel.com 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
ALLTELL 

 
Wahlen, Jeff 

 
jwahlen@ausley.com 

 
ALLTELL 

 
 

 
 

 
Association of Communications 
Enterprises (ASCENT) 

 
Isar, Andrew 
Regulatory 
Consultant 

 
aisar@millerisar.com 
Website: www.millerisar.com 

 
7901 Skansie Avenue 
Suite 240 
Gig Harbor, WA 98335 

 
253-851-6700 

 
253-851-6474 

 
AT&T  

 
Berger, Denise 
District Manager -  
Local Supplier 
Performance  

 
dberger@att.com 

 
AT&T 

 
404-810-8644 
Pager: 
888 858-7243, 
PIN #123468  

 
281-664-3648 

 
AT&T 

 
Bradbury, Jay 

 
bradbury@att.com 

 
1200 Peachtree St., Suite 8164 
Atlanta, GA 30309 

 
404-810-8005 

 
404-877-7694 

 
AT&T 

 
Epsteiner, David 

 
eppsteiner@att.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
AT&T 

 
Hatch, Tracy 

 
thatch@att.com 

 
 

 
850-425-6360 
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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

 
AT&T 
 
 
  

 
McDonald, 
Christopner G. 
State Manager - 
Regulatory AT&T 
Law & Govt. 
Affairs 

 
cm8@att.com 

 
1200 Peachtree Street, NE, 
Room 8010 
Atlanta, GA 30309 

 
850-425-6309 
Wireless: 
689=429-0484

 
 

 
AT&T 

 
Musselwhite, Brian 
Law & 
Government 
Affairs 

 
bmusselwhite@att.com 
 

 
101 N. Monroe Street 
Suite 700 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 

 
850-425-6313 
(office) 
850-566-0591 
(cell) 

 
850-425-6361 
(fax) 

 
AT&T 

 
Norris, Sharon 

 
sharonnorris@lga.att.com 

 
404-810-7088 

 
 

 
 

 
AT&T 

 
Riley, Lisa 
Docket Manager 

 
lisariley@att.com 

 
1200 Peachtree Street, NE 
Suite 8100 
Atlanta, GA 30309 

 
404-810-7812 

 
404-877-7648 

 
AT&T 

 
Tate, Virginia 

 
vctate@att.com 

 
  

 
404-810-4196 

 
404-877-7648 

 
AugLink Communication & FISPA 

 
Pennington, 
James Sr., 
President 

 
jdp@aug.com 

 
AugLink Communication Inc. 
5 Cordova Street 
St. Augustine, FL 32084 

 
904-824-1660 
Ext. 101 
Beeper:  
904-808-5043 

 
904-824-9617 

 
BellSouth 

 
Greer, Stan 

 
stan.greer@bellsouth.com 

 
BellSouth 

 
850-224-5139 
Cellphone: 
850-591-6008 

 
850-222-8640 

 
BellSouth  

 
Sims,  Nancy 

 
nancy.sims@bellsouth.com 

 
BellSouth 

 
 

 
 

 
COVAD  Communications  

 
Davis, Colette 
Director, 
External Affairs 

 
codavis@covad.com 

 
 

 
770-998-2112 
Mobile: 
404-734-7982 
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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

 
COVAD  Communications  
 

Bill Weber, 
Covad,VP 
Government and 
External Affairs 

wweber@covad.com  404-942-3494  

 
espire  

 
Horton, Doc 

 
nhorton@lawfla.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
FDN Communications 
 
 

 
Scott A. Kassman 
Assistant General 
Counsel 

 
skassman@mail.fdn.com 

 
FDN Communications 
390 N. Orange Avenue 
Suite 2000 
Orlando, FL 32801 

 
Corporate 
Office: 407-
835-0300 
Direct Dial: 
407-447-6636 

 
www.fdn.com 

 
Florida Cable Telecommunication 
Association (FCTA) 
 

 
Gross, Michael A. 
Vice President, 
Regulatory Affairs 
& Regulatory 
Counsel  

 
mgross@fcta.com 

 
Florida Cable 
Telecommunication Association 
(FCTA) 
246 East 6th Avenue, Suite 100 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

 
850-681-3983 

 
 

 
Florida Competitive Carriers 
Association (FCCA) 

 
Kaufman, Vicki 
Gordon - 
McWhirter Reeves

 
vkaufman@mac-law.com 

 
Florida Competitive Carriers 
Association (FCCA) 
117 South Gadsden Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

 
850-222-2525 

 
850-222-5606 

 
Florida Digital  

 
Feil,  Matthew 

 
mfeil@floridadigital.net 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Greenberg Traurig Law 
Firm/Terremark Worldwide/FISPA 

 
Gallagher, Laura 

 
gallagherl@gtlaw.com 

 
 

 
850-425-8554 

 
 

 
ITC^DeltaCom 

 
Conquest, Mary 

 
mconquest@itcdeltacom.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
ITC^DeltaCom  

 
Edwards, Nanette 

 
Nedwards@itcdeltacom.com 

 
ITC^DeltaCom 
4092 S. Memorial Parkway 
Huntsville, AL 35802 

 
 

 
 

 
ITC^DeltaCom  

 
Wooten, Leigh Ann

 
Lwooten@itcdeltacom.com 

 
ITC^DeltaCom 

 
256-382-7090 

 
256-382-3969 
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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

Regulatory 
Manager 

4092 S. Memorial Parkway 
Huntsville, AL 35802 

 
Kean Miller 

 
Polozola,  Gordon 

 
gordon.polozola@keanmiller.com 

 
 

 
225-382-3440 

 
 

 
KFWGroup 

 
Gold, Heather 

 
hgold@thekdwgroup.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
MCI  

 
Oroark, De de.oroark@mci.com  

   
 

 
MCI 

 
Lichtenberg,  
Sherry 

 
sherry.lichtenberg@mci.com 

 
 

 
703-341-6597 
Pager: 
888-266-9278 
Cell:  
202-309-5755 

 
 

 
MCI  

 
McNulty, Donna 

 
donna.mcnulty@mci.com 

 
 

 
850-309-7610 

 
 

 
MCI  

 
Self, Floyd felf@lawfla.com  

   
 

 
MCI 

 
Sulmonetti, Brian 

 
brian.sulmonetti@mci.com 

 
WorldCom 
6 Concourse Parkway, Ste 3200
Atlanta, GA 30328 

 
 

 
 

 
KMC Telecom 

 
McLaughlin,  John 

 
jmclau@kmctelecom.com 

 
1755 North Brown Road 
Lawrenceville, Ga 

 
678-985-6262 
Cell: 
770-331-9400 

 
678-985-6213- 

 
McWhirter Reeves - FCCA/XO 
Florida, Inc./KMC 
Telecommunications 

 
Kaufman, Vicki 
Gordon 

 
vkaufman@mac-law.com 

 
Florida Competitive Carriers 
Association (FCCA) 
117 South Gadsden Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

 
850-222-2525 

 
850-222-5606 

 
My Florida 

 
Mason, Carolyn 

 
carolyn.mason@myflorida.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Network Telephone Corp. 

 
Kopytchak, Kyle 

 
kyle.kopytchak@networktelephone.com 

 
Network Telephone Corp. 

 
850-469-9904 
Ext. 1250 
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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

Cellphone: 
850.572.4470 

 
Network Telephone Corp.  

 
Morton, Claude 

 
claude.p.morton@bridge.bellsouth.com 

 
Network Telephone Corp.  

 
 

 
 

 
Network Telephone Corp. 

 
Nelson, Wendell 

 
wendell.nelson@networktelephone.net 

 
Network Telephone Corp. 

 
850-465.1711 

 
 

 
Network Telephone Corp. 

 
Ring,  Margaret  

 
Margaret.Ring@networktelephone.net 

 
Network Telephone Corp. 
815 S. Palafox St.  
Pensacola, FL 32501 

 
850-465-1748 

 
 

 
New South 

 
Fury, John 

 
jfury@newsouth.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Nuvox 

 
Haynes, Cheryl 

 
Chaynes@nuvox.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Nuvox 

 
Russell,  Bo 

 
brussell@nuvox.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
PSC  

 
Brown,  Martha 
Associate General 
Counsel 

 
mbrown@psc.state.fl.us 

 
Florida Public Service 
Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

 
850-413-6187 

 
850-413-6188 

 
PSC 

 
JoAnn Chase 
Assistant to  
Chairman Jaber 

 
 jchase@psc.state.fl.us 
    
 

 
Florida Public Service 
Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

 
850-413-6016 

 
850-413-6017 

 
PSC 

 
Shafer,  Greg 
Chief, Policy 
Analysis  

 
gshafer@psc.state.fl.us 

 
Florida Public Service 
Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

 
850-413-6958 

 
850-413-6959 

 
PSC 

 
Tudor,  Richard  
Assistant Director - 
Economic 
Regulation 

 
rtudor@psc.state.fl.us 

 
Florida Public Service 
Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

 
850-413-6516 

 
850-413-6517 



Telecommunications Competitive Interest Forum Participants 
As of 7/28/04 

 

 
 6 

 
Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

 
Sprint 

 
Brown, Satara 

 
satara.r.brown@mail.sprint.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Sprint 

 
Khazraee, Sandy 

 
sandy.khazraee@mail.sprint.com 

 
 

 
850-906-0404 

 
 

 
Sprint  

 
Masterton, Susan 

 
susan.masterton@mail.sprint.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Sprint 

 
Poag, Ben 

 
ben.poag@mail.sprint.com 

 
 

 
850-599-1027 

 
 

 
Sprint  

 
Rehwinkel,  
Charles 

 
charles.j.rehwinkel@mail.sprint.com 

 
 

 
850-847-0244 

 
 

 
Supra Telecom 

 
Audu, Johathan 

 
jonathan.audu@stis.com 

 
Supra Telecom 

 
850-402-0510 

 
 

 
Supra Telecom 

 
Shelfer, Ann 

 
ashelfer@stis.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Talk America  

 
McComb, Frances 

 
francie@talk.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Technologies Management Inc. 

 
Thomas, Sharon 

 
sthomas@tminc.com 

 
 

 
407-313-1353 

 
 

 
Time Warner Telecom of FL Adams, Howard E. 

(Gene) 
Attorney 

gene@penningtonlaw.com  
Pennington Moore et al 
P.O. Box 10095 (32302) 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

 
850-222-3533 

 
850-222-2126 

 
Time Warner Telecom of FL 

 
Dunbar, Pete 

 
pete@Penningtonlawfirm.com 

 
Pennington Moore et al 
P.O. Box 10095 (32302) 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

 
850-222-3533 

 
 

 
Time Warner Telecom of FL  

 
Marek,  Carolyn 

 
carolyn.marek@TWTelecom.com 

 
Time Warner Telecom of FL, 
L.P. 
233 Bramerton Court 
Franklin, TN 37069 

 
 

 
 

 
VarTec Telecom, Inc. 
 

 
Kevin Allen, 
Manager 
Licensing and 
Public Policy 

 
kcallen@vartec.net 

 
1600 Viceroy Drive 
Dallas, Texas  75235 

 
214-424-1513 
 

 
214-424-1510  
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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

 
Verizon 

 
Amato, Edward T. 

 
edward.t.amato@verizon.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Verizon  

 
Chapkis, Richard 
Vice President & 
General Counsel -- 
Southeast Region 

 
richard.chapkis@verizon.com 

 
 
 

 
 813-483-1256

 
813-273-9825 

 
Verizon  

 
Marie Cataldo 
Manager 
Retail Markets-
Regulatory 
Planning and 
Implementation 
 

 
marie.e.cataldo@verizon.com 

 
 

 
973-649-2126 
 

 
 

 
Verizon  

 
Christian,  David 

 
david.christian@verizon.com 

 
 

 
850-224-3963 

 
 

 
Verizon  

 
Gage, Joan 

 
joan.gage@verizon.com 

 
201 N. Franklin St. 
Tampa, FL 33602 

 
813-483-2530 

 
813-223-4888 

 
Verizon 

 
Muellenbach, Tom

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Verizon 

 
Ostroski, Karen A. 
Retail Markets 
Reg. Planning & 
Implementation 

 
karen.a.ostroski@verizon.com 

 
  

724-334-7161 

 
 

 
Verizon 

 
Smith, Alisa 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
XO  

 
Espinoza,  Cheryl 

 
cheryl.a.espinoza@xo.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
XO 

 
Shaffer,  Dana 

 
dana.shaffer@xo.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Z-Tel Communications, Inc 

 
Jones, Jackie 

 
jjones@Z-TEL.com 

 
 

 
813-233-4738 
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Company 

 
Name & Title

 
E-Mail Address/Website 

 
Mailing Address 

 
Telephone

 
Fax 

Z-Tel Communications, Inc Rubino, Peggy D 
Regional Vice-
President Industry 
Policy 

Prubino@Z-TEL.com  813-233-4628  

 
 
 


